
Roster for 2014/2015 University Housing Committee

Chair June 2015 Coombes, Michael Division of Academic and Student Affairs
New Student Orientation

Campus Box 7525
9195130187
michael_coombes@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Laffitte, Bryan Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158333
bryan_laffitte@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Ray, Tracey Office of the Provost
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
9195159243
tracey_ray@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Coombes, Michael Division of Academic and Student Affairs
New Student Orientation

Campus Box 7525
9195130187
michael_coombes@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Croom, Jim Poultry Science
Poultry Science

Campus Box 7608
9199952993
jim_croom@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Solihin, Yan Electrical & Computer Engineering
Elec & Comp Engineering

Campus Box 7256
9195132965
solihin@eos.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Atkinson, Maxine Sociology and Anthropology
Sociology & Anthropology

Campus Box 8107
9195159001
maxine_atkinson@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2016 Coats, Janice College Of Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195150595
jtcoats@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Little, Lee Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 8111
9195130496
lelittle@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Smith, Samantha Chemistry sksmith4@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Thu, 11 Dec 2014 09:47:04



Roster for 2014/2015 University Housing Committee

STUSEN June 2015 Moravec, Mitchell Psychology msmorave@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Bloomer, Sarah Industry - Animal Science sabloome@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Simis, Laura Undeclared Major - Management llsimis@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Autry, Breanna Civil Engineering bdautry@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Washington, Tonya Athletics-Director and Staff
Athletics

Campus Box 8501
9195152057
tonya_washington@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Offner, Marina Admissions
Admissions

Campus Box 7103
9195151956
marina_offner@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Grant, Susan Campus Life-University Housing
Campus Life-UnivHousing

Campus Box 7315
9195153088
scgrant@ncsu.edu

XO IRC June 2015 Becker, Christopher Bs-Philosophy-logic, Rep, & Reasoning cbecker@ncsu.edu
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